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TRAFIEK 2017
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - MARCH 2017
					   
01.	 G-GAEA	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 LN-FIX	 Beech B200	 Klaveness Corporate Services	 ENGM - ENGM	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEAL - LOWI	 (2)
	 OH-PNX	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Aerodata (delivery)	 EKRK - based	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBCI - LSGL	 (3)
	 OO-HCW	 AS.350BA Ecureuil	 Heli & Co	 EBSG - EBLG	 (3)
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 H-21	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht		
02.	 CS-DKD	 Gulfstream G550	 Netjets	 EGWU - ESSA	
	 CS-DXH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGWU - LSZH	
	 D-CHIP	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 E-Aviation	 EDDS - EDDS	  
	 EI-LCM	 Socata TBM-850	 Geo Power	 EIWT - EGKB	 (3)
	 HB-AEO	 Dornier 328	 Skywork	 LSZB - LSZB	  
	 N28R	 Falcon 2000	 WKC Corp	 EKYT - EGNX	  
	 OE-GGG	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Jetfly Airline	 LOWL - LOWL	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHRD-LFPB-EHRD	 (3)
03.	 CS-DRY	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LSZH - ENZV	
	 D-CGMR	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Atlas Air Service	 EGNR - ESSA	 (4)
	 G-OBSR	 Partenavia P-68 Observer	 Ravenair	 local flight	
	 N215SD	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Dr Med Stefan Rattunde	 ELLX - EDAZ	  
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT - LFLP	 (4)
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 EBLG - EBKT	 (5)
04.	 CS-DXG	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LOWI - EDDL	
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 LSGS - EDRY	
	 G-DMND	 Diamond DA.42	 MC Air Ltd	 EGKA - EGKA	 (6)
	 G-OBSR	 Partenavia P-68 Observer	 Ravenair	 EHGG - EBOS	 (11)
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 LSZB - EHBD	
	 PH-LAU	 Falcon 900EX	 Exxaero	 EHAM-LOWK-EHEH	 (9)
05.	 D-IBJJ	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Elbe Aviation	 LSZB - LFLY	 (6)
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 LFPM - 	 (..)
	 F-HCEV	 Beech B200GT	 DGAC	 EBBR - LFBO	
	 G-INDI	 Pitts S-2C	 L.Coesens	 EBGB - EBBT	
	 N226BB	 Cirrus SR.22	 B.Brackx	 LSZR - EBOS	 (8)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFPB - EDMO	 (6)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSZB - EBLG	 (6)
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 ZZZZ - EBLG	  
06.	 D-ISGS	 AP-68TP-300 Viator	 Suege Flugdienstleitungen	 EDVE - EHWO	 (7)
	 D-ISKY	 Beech B200	 Air Hamburg	 EGLK - EDDB	 (8)
	 G-RVNE	 Partenavia P-68B	 Ravenair	 EGGP - EHGG	 (16)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - LOWI	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EDMO - EKCH	 (8)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBLG - LFLJ	 (8)
07.	 D-ICMS	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Brose Fahrzeugteile	 LSZR - LSZR	 (8)
	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH - EDDH	
	 G-RABB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Oriens Leasing Ltd	 EGTD - EGKB	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 PH-LAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
08.	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 OE-FWF	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 VIF Luftfahrt	 EGKB - LSGG	
	 OE-FWF	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 VIF Luftfahrt	 EHBK - LSGG	 (9)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEAL - LOWI	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EKCH - EGLF	 (9)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFQQ - LSGG	 (9)
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EGGW - LSGG	 (14)
	 PH-NSC	 Robin DR.400/135CDI	 Onroerend Goed A.Dijkshoorn BV	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
09.	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGTD - EGTD	
	 M-ARVY	 Falcon 7X	 Almondine Ltd	 LIML - LIML	
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17	 N89GH	 Cirrus SR.22	 Amer Sayed	 EGSG - EGSG	 (10)

	 OK-ESC	 Nextant 400XT	 Time Air	 EGSS - LGKR	 (10)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSGG - EDLN	 (15)
10.	 CS-DXI	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LIRQ - LSZS	
	 D-FALK	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 EDVK - ESGG	
	 D-ITAN	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 LSGS - EDRY	
	 G-OBSR	 Partenavia P-68 Observer	 Ravenair	 local flights	
	 OO-DRD	 Tecnam P.2002JR	 Xplus bvba	 EBKH - EBZH	 (16)
	 PH-BLW	 Bolkow Bo.207	 R. van Diemen	 EHLE - EHLE	  
	 PH-TRA	 TB-21GT Trinidad	 Mofunda bv	 EHLE - EHLE	  
	 SP-SPE	 ATR-72-202	 Sprintair	 EBLG - LFLB	  
	 YU-BTB	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Air Pink	 EGNH - EGNH	 (11)
11.	 D-EIIE	 PA-28-235 Cherokee	 Blue Sky Flugzeug Charter	 EDLF - EDLF	  
	 D-EMMT	 Cessna F.172F	 Dor Airlines	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 F-HYPF	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 (delivery, ex N813S)	 dep to LFBH	  
	 G-GEMM	 Cirrus SR.20	 Schmolke Grosskuechensysteme	 EDLN - EDLN	
	 G-OBSR	 Partenavia P-68 Observer	 Ravenair	 ZZZZ - EGGP	 (10/4)
	 N500J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 LOWW - LOWW	
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-SCA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Sailing NV	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 OO-SON	 Sling 2	 Sonaca Aircraft	 EBCI - EBCI	  
	 OO-VMY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBUL	
	 PH-LAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFMN - EBKT	 (21)
12.	 D-EGPG	 Robin DR.400/120D	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 G-OBSR	 Partenavia P-68 Observer	 Ravenair	 local flight	
	 OK-ESC	 Nextant 400XT	 Time Air	 LGKR - EGTK	
	 OO-GTI	 Diamond DA.20C-1	 West Aviation Club	 EBST - EBFN	
	 OO-SPJ	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 Vliegclub Hoevenen	 EBHN - EBHN	 (22)
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 SP-SPE	 ATR-72-202	 Sprintair	 LFLB - EBLG	  
	 9A-DWA	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Winair	 LQBK - LDZD	
13.	 CS-DXU	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGJJ - EDDB	
	 D-CHRE	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Hahn Air	 EDDL - EGLC	  
	 G-OBSR	 Partenavia P-68 Observer	 Ravenair	 local flight	
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer EMB.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 EBBR - LFMN	
	 OY-INS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 EKRK - EHLE	 (22)
14.	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDRY - LSGS	
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 LFBL - LFBL	 (1)
	 F-HVDA	 Falcon 900LX	 Dassault Aviation	 LFPB-LFPB-LFPB	  
	 G-IPLY	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Intl Plywood Aviation	 EGBJ - EGBJ	 (15)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (15)
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIRZ - LIRZ	 (22)
	 N18MY	 Beech C90	 Air Chateaux	 LFPT - LFPT	 (15)
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 LFAC - LFAC	 (25)
	 PH-LAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
15.	 D-CDAS	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 DAS Private Jets	 EDTM - EGJB	
	 D-CHRE	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Hahn Air	 EGLC - EDDL	  
	 D-GEWF	 Diamond DA.42	 M.Haesslich	 EBOS - ELLX	 (16)
	 EC-LEB	 BD.700 Global Express	 TAG Aviation Espana	 EHBK - LEST	 (16)
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flight	
	 G-RVNE	 Partenavia P-68B	 Ravenair	 local flight	
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - LFAT	 (30)
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - LFQT	
	 OE-FHK	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LSGG - EGWU	 (16)
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - LFQT	
	 OE-LIR	 Dornier 328	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEAL - LOWI	
	 ST-44	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force		
	 ST-45	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
16.	 CS-DXT	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EGWU - EGJJ	
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	 D-CITY	 Learjet 35A	 Air Alliance	 LTAI - EDGS	
	 D-EAOO	 Cessna T.210N	 Hansa Luftbild	 EDDG - EDDG	
	 D-IIPN	 Piper PA-34-220T Seneca V	 P. Nagel	 EDXO - EDVK	 (17)
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 F-GHPP	 PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP	 AC Sadi Lecointe	 LFPL - LFAT	  
	 G-RVNE	 Partenavia P-68B	 Ravenair	 EHGG - EHGG	 (22)
	 LX-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LROP - LROP	 (18)
	 N8201D	 Beech H35	 R.Claes	 EBST - EBST	
	 OO-AWT	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFPB - EGCC	 (17)
	 PH-DKE	 Cessna F.152	 De Kempen	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 PH-VHA	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Victor Hotel Alpha bv	 EHHV - EHHV	
	 G-16	 MD.902 Explorer	 Federale Politie		
17.	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flight	
	 G-FBKF	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Blink	 EGLK - LEGE	
	 G-GAEA	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 G-SUEI	 Diamond DA.42	 Sue Air	 EGSX - EGSX	
	 LX-GCA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Serlux	 LFMV - LFMV	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 ELLX - EGKB	
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHHV - EHHV	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LFMD - EBKT	 (19)
	 OO-EEJ	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260	 T.de Bruyn	 EBKT - EBKT	 (24)
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 EBLG - EBOS	  
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co	 LFQQ - EBLG	  
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 EBBR - EDDH	
	 OO-MMD	 Stampe SV.4C	 A.van Erck	 EBZR - EBZR	 (9)
	 OY-INS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 local flight	  
	 PH-TWP	 Piper PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV	 Satellite Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-XYZ	 Robin DR.401/155CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
18.	 D-CNOC	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Atlas Air Service	 ESSA - LFLB	
	 N215CJ	 Ce 525C Citation Jet 4	 Cessna Aircraft Co	 EGWU - EGWU	  
	 PH-LAB	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 NLR	 EHRD - EHRD	
19.	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB - EGKB	
20.	 CS-DXL	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 ESSB - LGAV	
	 D-BOBI	 Falcon 2000LX	 BASF	 EDRY - EDRY	
	 D-ITRA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 EDRY-LIPX-EDRY	
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 SP-SPE	 ATR-72-202	 Sprintair	 EHRD - EDDV	  
	 SP-SPE	 ATR-72-202	 Sprintair	 EHRD - EBLG	  
21.	 D-CONE	 Learjet 35A	 Air Alliance	 GCTS - EDDK	 (22)
	 EC-MET	 Socata TBM-900	 M.Diaz Tejeiro	 LECU - EFKS	 (22)
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM - LFPM	 (5)
	 G-LORR	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Shropshire Aero Club	 EGCV - EDKL	  
	 G-RVNE	 Partenavia P-68B	 Ravenair	 local flight	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB - EDNY	 (22)
	 N105LA	 Cirrus SR.22	 Flight Incentives nv (delivery)	 EHGG - based	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin DR.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-NZA	 Cessna FRA.150M	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-NZC	 Cessna 172S	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 PH-LAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 YU-BZZ	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Air Pink	 LMML - LMML	
	 ST-42	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force		
	 ST-48	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force		
22.	 D-FABS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Schumacher Packaging	 EDDG - EDDG	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flights	
	 G-RVNE	 Partenavia P-68B	 Ravenair	 EHGG - EHGG	 (28)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - EGLF	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBOS - EBOS	 (23)
	 OE-FBD	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 LOWL - EDSB	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEMG - LOWI	
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17	 OO-NZA	 Cessna FRA.150M	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBCI	

23.	 C-GTGO	 DHC-7-103	 Trans Capital Air	 BIRK - LGKR	  
	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH - EDDH	
	 D-ITRA	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 LSGS - EDRY	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 N892WA	 RC-690A Commander	 Reni Aviation bvba	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OK-EMA	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Travel Service	 LFPG - EGLF	 (24)
	 OK-OKS	 Piper PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	L-Consult	 LKMH - EDDL	
	 OY-INS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 EHLE - EHLE	 (24)
	 PH-LAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 SE-RIL	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Waltair Europe	 LSZH - LSZR	
24.	 CS-DXG	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LGKL - LSZA	 (25)
	 D-ESHP	 Aeromere F-8L Falco III	 De Ruytter	 EHHV - EHHV	
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 F-GUVM	 Diamond DA.40D	 G&L Avions sarl	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flights	
	 G-JOTR	 Avro RJ-85	 Jota Aviation	 EGMC-EDDP-EGMC	 
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (25)
	 N936HB	 Beech G36 Bonanza	 Rubyco NV	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-EOK	 Cessna 150M	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR - EBZR	
	 OO-MSL	 Extra EA.300LT	 Johan Degroote	 EBKT - EBKT	 (29)
	 OO-PVA	 Tipsy T.66 Nipper III	 W.& H.van Altena	 EHHV - EHHV	 (7)
	 OO-TRJ	 Cessna F.172P	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OY-INS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 EHLE - EHLE	 (25)
	 PH-AMI	 Cirrus SR.20	 CTM Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-BYC	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EGSC - EHRD	
	 PH-LAG	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	
25.	 D-EMCR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Sarkar Tarun Kumar	 EDFE - EDFE	 (26)
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 G-GEMM	 Cirrus SR.20	 Schmolke Grosskuechensysteme	 EDLN - EDLN	
	 N800J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 KTTN - LFSB	 (26)
	 OO-APC	 Cessna 150M	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR - EBGB	
	 PH-TCS	 Piper PA-32R-301T Saratoga IITC	 M.Morrien	 LFAT - EHRD	
26.	 CS-DRZ	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 EGLC - EDDF	
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flights	
	 G-BRPS	 Cessna 177B	 W.Parent	 EBGB - EBGB	 (14)
	 G-RVNE	 Partenavia P-68B	 Ravenair	 local flight	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EDNY - EGKB	
	 N626LA	 Ce 680A Citation Latitude	 Cessna Aircraft Co	 EGTK - ULLI	 (27)
	 N800J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 LFSB - EDDL	 (27)
	 N892WA	 RC-690A Commander	 Reni Aviation bvba	 EBZW - EBZW	 (30)
	 OK-EMA	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Travel Service	 EGLF - LKPR	
	 OO-DRI	 Cessna 152	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	
	 OO-ENE	 Cirrus SR.20	 E & E Flying Team bvba	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-FBI	 Robin DR.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-KWS	 Cessna 152	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EBZW	
	 OO-SCB	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Belgian Sport Aircraft bvba	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 PH-WDL	 Piper PA-34-220T Seneca V	 Cordial Beheer	 EHGG - EHGG	
	 SE-RIL	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Waltair Europe	 LSZR - EHRD	
27.	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 G-LFBD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGGD - EGGD	
	 G-ZYAK	 Yak-52	 J. van Rossum	 local flight	
	 M-BETS	 RC-695 Commander	 Aldersey Aviation	 EGBS - EGBS	
	 M-PLUS	 Gulfstream G650	 Bluejet SP	 LSGG - EPWA	
	 N155HR	 Cirrus SR.22	 Corporate Ride scrl	 EBLG-LFOH-EBLG	
	 N6632L	 Beech C23 Musketeer	 D.Bals	 EBOS - based	
	 OE-FHA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LSGG - LFTZ	
	 OK-OKS	 Piper PA-42-1000 Cheyenne 400LS	L-Consult	 LKMH-EGKB-LKPR	
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	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGCC-EBLG-LFOP	 (28)
	 OO-CIV	 Cessna 525A CitationJet2	 Abelag	 EBKT - LEMD	
	 OO-LNC	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 ZZZZ - EBLE	 (30)
	 OO-MAT	 Diamond DA.40D	 Loc Aircraft	 EBSG - EBSG	
	 OO-PMS	 Grumman AA-1B	 M.H. sa	 EBCI-EBCI-EBCI	
	 OY-INS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 EHLE - EKRK	 (31)
	 PH-ANO	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 ETHN - ETHN	
	 PH-HHJ	 AS.355F2 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Holland	 EHLE-ZZZZ-EHLE	
	 ST-43	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
28.	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flights	
	 N22CG	 Cessna 441 Conquest II	 Jubilee Airways	 EGPK - EGPK	
	 N60MK	 Cessna P.210N	 H.Schwarz	 EDAZ - EDAZ	 (29)
	 N443DC	 Robinson R.44	 De Coninck NV	 EBHN - EBHN	
	 OE-FHA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 Globe Air	 LFTH - EBCI	
	 OE-GBE	 IAI-1125 Astra SPX	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 GCLP - LFPB	 (29)
29.	 CS-DRH	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LSGG - EGWU	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 G-AJHS	 de Havilland DH-82A Tiger Moth	 Flying Wires	 EHSE - EHSE	 (1)
	 G-AVNU	 Piper PA-28-180 Cherokee C	 O.Durrani	 EGMD - EGMD	
	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Centreline Air Charter	 EGTD - EGTD	 (30)
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIRZ - 	
	 N443DC	 Robinson R.44	 De Coninck NV	 EBME - EHSE	
	 N600J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 EDDL - LFSB	 (30)
	 N800J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 EDDL - LFSB	 (30)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Tyrol Air Ambulance	 LEAL - LOWI	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFOP - LFMD	 (4)
	 OO-SDJ	 Extra EA.330SC	 S.De Jaeghere	 LFLN - EBKT	 (11)
	 PH-ONX	 Sonex Onex	 J.Bruinier	 arr on a trailer	
	 PH-RAD	 Diamond DA.40D	 Rotterdamsche AC	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 CH-01	 C-130H Hercules	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBR - EBMB	
30.	 D-ILAC	 Eclipse EA.500	 Liebherr	 EDMB - EDMB	
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDRY - LSGS	
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 F-HFTV	 Beech 200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flights	
	 N408JN	 Bellanca 7ECA	 P.Mentens	 EBLE - EBLE	  
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 LFAT - EHRD	 (3)
	 N892WA	 RC-690A Commander	 Reni Aviation bvba	 EBST - EBZW	 (13)
	 OO-CIV	 Cessna 525A CitationJet2	 Abelag	 EGTK - EBKT	
	 ST-14	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
31.	 CS-DXW	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EHAM - GMTT	 (1)
	 D-ISKY	 Beech B200	 Air Hamburg	 EGBB - EGGD	 (1)
	 F-BVTP	 Piper PA-23-250 Aztec	 Metris Imao	 local flight	
	 G-OBSR	 Partenavia P-68 Observer	 Ravenair	 local flight	
	 HB-VRV	 Embraer EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Air Connect	 LSZH - EGPK	
	 N102AG	 Mooney M.20K	 P. Lang	 EDTM - EDTM	
	 N800J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 LFSB - KTTN	 (2)
	 OO-ONE	 Cessna F.150M	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR - EBZR	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD - LFLB	
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LEAL	
					   
					   
Danish Air Transport/Cityjet flights	 	 	 	
	 LY-DAT	 1-3,5-10,12-17,19-24,26-31			 
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JEB	 1-31			 
	 OO-JVA	 31			 
					   



6 © Aviation Society of Antwerp vzw - 2015/Jan Mangelschots

TR
AF

IE
K 

20
17First visits				  

01.	 OH-PNX	 PA-31-350 Chieftain	 Aerodata (delivery)		
02.	 D-CHIP	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 E-Aviation		
	 HB-AEO	 Dornier 328	 Skywork		
	 N28R	 Falcon 2000	 WKC Corp		
03.	 N215SD	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Dr Med Stefan Rattunde		
	 OO-HCE	 AS.355N Ecureuil 2	 Heli & Co		
06.	 D-ISGS	 AP-68TP-300 Viator	 Suege Flugdienstleitungen		
09.	 N89GH	 Cirrus SR.22	 Amer Sayed		
10.	 PH-BLW	 Bolkow Bo.207	 R. van Diemen		
	 PH-TRA	 TB-21GT Trinidad	 Mofunda bv		
	 SP-SPE	 ATR-72-202	 Sprintair		
11.	 D-EIIE	 PA-28-235 Cherokee	 Blue Sky Flugzeug Charter		
	 F-HYPF	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 (delivery, ex N813S)		
	 OO-SON	 Sling 2	 Sonaca Aircraft		
13.	 D-CHRE	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Hahn Air		
	 OY-INS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight		
14.	 F-HVDA	 Falcon 900LX	 Dassault Aviation		
	 N18MY	 Beech C90	 Air Chateaux		
16.	 F-GHPP	 PA-32R-301 Saratoga SP	 AC Sadi Lecointe		
18.	 N215CJ	 Ce 525C Citation Jet 4	 Cessna Aircraft Co		
21.	 EC-MET	 Socata TBM-900	 M.Diaz Tejeiro		
	 G-LORR	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Shropshire Aero Club		
	 N105LA	 Cirrus SR.22	 Flight Incentives nv (delivery)		
23.	 C-GTGO	 DHC-7-103	 Trans Capital Air		
24.	 G-JOTR	 Avro RJ-85	 Jota Aviation		
26.	 N626LA	 Ce 680A Citation Latitude	 Cessna Aircraft Co		
29.	 PH-ONX	 Sonex Onex	 J.Bruinier		
30.	 N408JN	 Bellanca 7ECA	 P.Mentens		


